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Institute ID: IR17-COLL-1-19260

Institute Name: Sardar Patel College

Status: Submitted Edited: Yes

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1530 1550 1550 --- ---
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 1319 1501 --- - -
Ph.D students enrolled 191 --- - --- ---

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially

programs = Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged

of all Students = Students (Including  (Including (Including  (Including (SC+ST+OBC

years) male & male & male & male & Including male
female) female) female) female) & female)

uG 1362 2208 3570 3559 11 0 141 2210

PG 354 1042 1396 1396 0 0 70 891
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Ph.D

Placement & Higher Studies

138 53
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191

190 1

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2011-
12)

(2012-
13)

(2013-
14)

No. of first
year students
admitted in the
year

1323

1362

1327

Academic

Year

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

No. of students

graduating in
minimum

stipulated time

394

692

737

No. of students
placed through
campus

placement

16

22

32

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2012-
13)

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

No. of first
year students
admitted in the
year

o7 7

618

790

Academic

Year

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

No. of students
graduating in
minimum

stipulated time

322

454

552
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No. of students
placed through
campus
placement

21

Median salary
of placed
graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

100000 (One
Lacs)

100000 (One
Lacs)

120000 (One
lacs twenty
thousand)

Median salary
of placed
graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

0(Zero)

0(Zero)

0(Zero)

72

No. of
students
selected for
Higher
Studies

170

366

382

No. of
students
selected for
Higher
Studies

22

2111
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Entrepreneurship

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the
Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators):

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue
higher studies in the year 2015-16:

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: @
No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: @

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted: @

Ph.D Student Details

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2015-16 2014-15 2013-14

Faculty Details

# Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
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10

11

12

13

14
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Bansod Sunita Pandharinath

Bansod Vidyadhar Deodas

Bele Ajay Shamrao

Bhuttamwar Sanjay Shamrao

Biradar Rajkumar Suryakant

Borkar Prakash Rambhau

Chikte Sunil Ramdas

Chimurkar Nilkanth Rushi

Deshmukh Nikhil Manoharrao

Dhankar Padmarekha

Purushottam

Dhankar Raksha Parag

Dhote Akshay Vinayak

Dhumane Pankaj Bhauiji

Giratkar Vandana Anil
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43

52

48

50

35

44

38

44

33

45

43

45

43

43

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.Sc.

Months)

207

229

193

87

75

207

91

75

38

159

207

192

204

211

4111
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
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Gond Kuldeep Rajkishor

GundawarSweta Shirish

Ingole Rajesh Panjabrao

Kamble Rahul Krishna

Kannake Satish Govind

Kathale Niren Eknathrao

Khandale Usha Motiramiji

Kishor Shrinivas Balsubramanyam

Kolhya Sohan Maharu

Kulkarni Rajlaxmi Rangaraj

Kutemate Amol Janardhan

Lakhe Vanashri Narayan

Madhamshettiwar Swapnil Vilasrao

Mahore Purushottam Sampatrao

Manik Urvashi Pradip

33

48

57

37

40

42

41

45

37

48

36

50

44

36

42

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

NET

M. Phil

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

SLET

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

SLET

75

90

385

90

182

133

91

192

110

203

37

117

211

90

211

511
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30

31
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37
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41

42
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44
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Meshram Purnima Vilas

Moharir Kishor Balkrishana

Murkute Dhanraj Domaji

Patharde Sandesh Baburao

Potnurwar Sharyu Manish

Raipurkar Kavita Shriharirao

Ramteke Sanjay Parsharam

Sathe Randhir Bhaurao

Sawalikar Rahul Kamlakar

Shambharkar Pramod Suryabhan

Shende Lomesh Vithobaiji

Shende Prakash Raghunath

Shukla Shailendrakumar

Kamalaprasad

Sisaudiya Ramnareshsingh
Bhagwatsingh

Somalkar Prakash Narayan

49

59

43

45

43

43

42

40

46

40

64

50

41

37

59

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

SLET

NET

Ph.D

NET

SLET

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

173

349

91

202

192

192

117

135

158

467

230

192

48

348
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45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Somkuwar Vijay Ekanath

Thakre Varsha Chandrakant

Thool Vaishali Uday

Urade Sanjay Babaiji

Vaidhya Prafulkumar Prakash

Wadhai Vijaykumar Shamrao

Wahane Dilip Suryabhan

Weginwar Sapna Rajiv
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48

43

44

38

34

42

44

48

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

NET

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

114

207

211

38

91

211

201

114

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure
for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2015-16

Utilised Amount

2014-15

Utilised Amount

2013-14

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on
buildings)

Library

https://Ammw.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData

194292 (one lac

ninety four
thousand two

hundred ninety
two)

638701 (six lac
thirty eight seven
hundred one)

722387 (seven lac
twenty two
thousand three
hundred eighty
seven)

711
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New Equipment for Laboratories

465857 (four lac
sixty five thousand
eight hundred fifty
seven)

Full Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2454032 (twenty
four lac fifty four
thousands thirty
two)

3686102 (thirty
eight lacs eighty six
thousands one
hundred two)

Engineering Workshops 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)
Studios 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)
Other suitably identified academic 10100 (one lac one 26617 (twenty six 0 (zero)

activities

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching

staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure
or consumables, other running

thousand)

65838220 (six
crores fifty eight
lacs thirty eight
thousands two
hundred twenty)

2720640 (twenty
seven lacs twenty

expenditures,Seminars/Conferences/Workshthpsisands six

thousands six
hundred
seventeen)

67360072 (six
crores seventy
three lacs sixty
thousands seventy
two)

14778596 (one
crores forty seven
lacs seventy eight

74167416 (seven
crores forty one
lacs sixty seven
thousands four
hundred sixteen)

14390835 (one
crores forty three
lacs ninety

etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services)

hundred forty) thousands five thousand eight

hundred ninety six)  hundred thirty five)

Women Diversity

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute
Heads in previous academic year (2015-16):

IPR

Calendar Year 2015 2014 2013

https:/mww.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData 811
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No. of Patents Filed

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

No. of Patents Licensed

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?:

Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2015-16
Total no. of Sponsored 3
Projects

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1

Total Amount Received 1087000
(Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words Ten Lacs Eighty seven
Thousand only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

https:/mww.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData

2015-16 2014-15
0 0
Zero Zero
2014-15
2
2
495000

Four Lacs Ninety Five
Thousand only

2015-16 2014-15

0
0
0
0
2013-14
0
Zero
2013-14
2
1
350000

Three Lacs Fifty
Thousand

2013-14

911
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Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0
Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Amount Received in Words zero zero zero

Executive Development Program

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

Facilities for PCS: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in some of
the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and Yes, in some of

transportation from one building to another for handicapped students? the buildings

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?  No

Upload Prescribed Formats

Srno Format Name Download
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1 Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D)

2  Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A)

3  Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D)
4  Placement Data (Parameter 3A)

5 Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A)

6  Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D)

7  Top University Details (Parameter 3D)

8  Top University Details (Parameter 5D)

Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?:

www.spm.ac.in

https:/mww.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData

Download
uploaded format

Download
uploaded format

Download
uploaded format

Download
uploaded format

Download
uploaded format

Download
uploaded format

Download
uploaded format

Download
uploaded format
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