

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development Government of India



DCS Full Report COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR17-COLL-1-19260 Institute Name: Sardar Patel College

Status: Submitted Edited: Yes

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1530	1550	1550		
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	1319	1501			
Ph.D students enrolled	191				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)
UG	1362	2208	3570	3559	11	0	141	2210
PG	354	1042	1396	1396	0	0	70	891

Dh D	120	EO	101	100	4	^	24	70
Pn.D	138	53	191	190	1	U	Z 1	12

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed through campus placement	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2011- 12)	1323	(2013- 14)	394	16	100000 (One Lacs)	170
(2012- 13)	1362	(2014- 15)	692	22	100000 (One Lacs)	366
(2013- 14)	1327	(2015- 16)	737	32	120000 (One lacs twenty thousand)	382

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed through campus placement	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012- 13)	577	(2013- 14)	322	3	0(Zero)	22
(2013- 14)	618	(2014- 15)	454	2	0(Zero)	27
(2014- 15)	790	(2015- 16)	552	3	0(Zero)	31

Entrepreneurship

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators): $\boxed{0}$

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher studies in the year 2015-16: 1

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:

No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted: 0

Ph.D Student Details

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
0	0	0

Faculty Details

#	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In
---	------	-----	-------------	--------	---------------	----------------

						Months)
1	Bansod Sunita Pandharinath	43	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	207
2	Bansod Vidyadhar Deodas	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	229
3	Bele Ajay Shamrao	48	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	193
4	Bhuttamwar Sanjay Shamrao	50	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	87
5	Biradar Rajkumar Suryakant	35	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	75
6	Borkar Prakash Rambhau	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	207
7	Chikte Sunil Ramdas	38	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	91
8	Chimurkar Nilkanth Rushi	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	75
9	Deshmukh Nikhil Manoharrao	33	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	38
10	Dhankar Padmarekha Purushottam	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	159
11	Dhankar Raksha Parag	43	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	207
12	Dhote Akshay Vinayak	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	192
13	Dhumane Pankaj Bhauji	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	204
14	Giratkar Vandana Anil	43	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	211

15	Gond Kuldeep Rajkishor	33	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	75
16	GundawarSweta Shirish	48	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	90
17	Ingole Rajesh Panjabrao	57	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	385
18	Kamble Rahul Krishna	37	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	90
19	Kannake Satish Govind	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	182
20	Kathale Niren Eknathrao	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	133
21	Khandale Usha Motiramji	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	91
22	Kishor Shrinivas Balsubramanyam	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	192
23	Kolhya Sohan Maharu	37	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	110
24	Kulkarni Rajlaxmi Rangaraj	48	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	203
25	Kutemate Amol Janardhan	36	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	37
26	Lakhe Vanashri Narayan	50	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	117
27	Madhamshettiwar Swapnil Vilasrao	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	211
28	Mahore Purushottam Sampatrao	36	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	90
29	Manik Urvashi Pradip	42	Associate Professor	Female	SLET	211

30	Meshram Purnima Vilas	49	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	173
31	Moharir Kishor Balkrishana	59	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	349
32	Murkute Dhanraj Domaji	43	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	91
33	Patharde Sandesh Baburao	45	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	202
34	Potnurwar Sharyu Manish	43	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	192
35	Raipurkar Kavita Shriharirao	43	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	192
36	Ramteke Sanjay Parsharam	42	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	91
37	Sathe Randhir Bhaurao	40	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	117
38	Sawalikar Rahul Kamlakar	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	135
39	Shambharkar Pramod Suryabhan	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	158
40	Shende Lomesh Vithobaji	64	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	467
41	Shende Prakash Raghunath	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	230
42	Shukla Shailendrakumar Kamalaprasad	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	192
43	Sisaudiya Ramnareshsingh Bhagwatsingh	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	48
44	Somalkar Prakash Narayan	59	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	348

45	Somkuwar Vijay Ekanath	48	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	114
46	Thakre Varsha Chandrakant	43	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	207
47	Thool Vaishali Uday	44	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	211
48	Urade Sanjay Babaji	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	38
49	Vaidhya Prafulkumar Prakash	34	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	91
50	Wadhai Vijaykumar Shamrao	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	211
51	Wahane Dilip Suryabhan	44	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	201
52	Weginwar Sapna Rajiv	48	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	114

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14					
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount					
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)								
Library	194292 (one lac ninety four thousand two hundred ninety two)	638701 (six lac thirty eight seven hundred one)	722387 (seven lac twenty two thousand three hundred eighty seven)					

New Equipment for Laboratories	465857 (four lac sixty five thousand eight hundred fifty seven)	2454032 (twenty four lac fifty four thousands thirty two)	3686102 (thirty eight lacs eighty six thousands one hundred two)
Engineering Workshops	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Studios	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Other suitably identified academic activities	10100 (one lac one thousand)	26617 (twenty six thousands six hundred seventeen)	0 (zero)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	65838220 (six crores fifty eight lacs thirty eight thousands two hundred twenty)	67360072 (six crores seventy three lacs sixty thousands seventy two)	74167416 (seven crores forty one lacs sixty seven thousands four hundred sixteen)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures, Seminars/Conferences/Works etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	2720640 (twenty seven lacs twenty sh thpos usands six hundred forty)	14778596 (one crores forty seven lacs seventy eight thousands five hundred ninety six)	14390835 (one crores forty three lacs ninety thousand eight hundred thirty five)

Women Diversity

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute Heads in previous academic year (2015-16): $\boxed{7}$

IPR

Calendar Year	2015	2014	2013

No. of Patents Filed	0	0	0
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0
No. of Patents Licensed	0	0	0

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?: No

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Enter Amount in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	3	2	2
Total no. of Funding Agencies	1	2	1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	1087000	495000	350000
Amount Received in Words	Ten Lacs Eighty seven Thousand only	Four Lacs Ninety Five Thousand only	Three Lacs Fifty Thousand

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14

Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	zero	zero	zero

Executive Development Program

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	0	0	0
Total no. of Participants	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Facilities for PCS: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in some of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	No

Upload Prescribed Formats

Srno	Format Name	Download
------	-------------	----------

1	Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D)	Download uploaded format
2	Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A)	Download uploaded format
3	Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D)	Download uploaded format
4	Placement Data (Parameter 3A)	Download uploaded format
5	Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A)	Download uploaded format
6	Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D)	Download uploaded format
7	Top University Details (Parameter 3D)	Download uploaded format
8	Top University Details (Parameter 5D)	Download uploaded format

Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?: Yes www.spm.ac.in